
Friday December 15, 20234

No.KC/23-24/6067 Dated: 12-12-2023

Tender Notice
Sealed tenders with a CDR of Rs.5000/- are invited from the interested reputed and registered Travel agencies for conduct

of Field Study Tour for M.A./M.Sc. Geography semester IVth students and Educational Tour as per terms and conditions (Copy
enclosed) in the month of February 2024 tentatively, the tour circuit will be mentioned below:

1. Kathua -Jaipur-Ajmer-Jodhpur-Udaipur-Jaisalmer-Mt Abu- and back 12Days/11Nights

2. Kathua- Jaipur- Mumbai-Goa-Kochi- Bhopal-Sanchi-Delhi and Back   15Days/14Nights

3. Kathua- Chennai-Mahabalipuram-Pondicherry- Bangalore-Mysore-Goa-Delhi and Back 15D/14N

The tender in favour of the Principal, GDC Kathua and the rate should be quoted inclusive of all applicable taxes. The sealed
tender should reach the office of the undersigned within seven days from the date of publications of the tender notice in the
newspaper. The Undersigned reserves the right to accepts or reject tender without assigning any reason.

No.KC/23-24/6067 Dated: 12-12-2023

Tender Notice
On behalf of the Government of Jammu and Kashmir scaled tenders with a CDR of Rs.5000/- are invited from the

Transporter for register under GST, 42 seaters buses affixed with revenue stamps amounting to Rs. 61- to carry out One day
Picnic from G.DG Kathua to below mentioned places.

The tender in favour of the Principal, GDC Kathua and the rate should be quoted inclusive of all applicable taxes. The sealed
tender should reach the office of the undersigned within seven days from the date of publications of the tender notice in the
newspaper. The Undersigned reserves the right to accepts or reject tender without assigning any reason.

Convener

Sd/-
Principal

DIP/J-12599/23 Govt. Degree College 
Dated: 14-12-2023 Kathua

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
Government Degree College, Kathua
(NAAC Accredited ‘B’ Grade College) 

DISTRICT KATHUA (J&K) - 184104
Email: gdckathua1961@gmail.com

S.No From To

01 GDC KATHUA Mansar and Back

02 GDC KATHUA Jasrota ( Kathua and Back)

03 GDC KATHUA Sukrala Mata (Billawar) & Back

04 GDC KATHUA Jammu & Back


